3Shape TRIOS
Product Catalog
Version 20.1
3Shape TRIOS Product Catalog
14 Technical Appendices
14 A. 3Shape TRIOS Design Studio®
15 B. Implantology
16 C. Orthodontic Feature Overview

PS1.4 (1 single scan post) 12 mm 1,4 mm 80610127
PL1.5 (1 single scan post) 16 mm 1,5 mm 80610128
PS1.5 (1 single scan post) 12 mm 1,5 mm 80610129
PL1.6 (1 single scan post) 16 mm 1,6 mm 80610130
PS1.6 (1 single scan post) 12 mm 1,6 mm 80610131
PL1.7 (1 single scan post) 16 mm 1,7 mm 80610132
PS1.7 (1 single scan post) 12 mm 1,7 mm 80610133
CYLINDRICAL
compatible
CYL – (14x3 scan posts of each below single posts included) Various Various 80610040
CYL – Box & auto-cleavable tray only* Various Various 80610140
CS0.90 (1 single scan post) 12 mm 0,9 mm 80610142
CL0.90 (1 single scan post) 16 mm 0,9 mm 80610143
CS1.00 (1 single scan post) 12 mm 1,0 mm 80610144
CL1.00 (1 single scan post) 16 mm 1,0 mm 80610145
CS1.14 (1 single scan post) 12 mm 1,14 mm 80610146
CL1.14 (1 single scan post) 16 mm 1,14 mm 80610147
CS1.25 (1 single scan post) 12 mm 1,25 mm 80610148
CL1.25 (1 single scan post) 16 mm 1,25 mm 80610149
CS1.40 (1 single scan post) 12 mm 1,4 mm 80610150
CL1.40 (1 single scan post) 16 mm 1,4 mm 80610151
CS1.50 (1 single scan post) 12 mm 1,5 mm 80610152
CL1.50 (1 single scan post) 16 mm 1,5 mm 80610153
CS1.75 (1 single scan post) 12 mm 1,75 mm 80610154
CL1.75 (1 single scan post) 16 mm 1,75 mm 80610155
Note: Post and core scan posts are only available in the EU and EFTA countries.
3Shape TRIOS Product Catalog 22
Appendix F: 3Shape TRIOS Tech Specs
3Shape TRIOS® 4 Wireless